gy,

T — —

area between two
curves

b

A= J g(x) — flx)dx

Areas

f(x)

g(x)




2. Area below curve

3. Area between curves

4. Examples

S.Jam



p'OZL A Jl 1 — x% dx

Which one is the 1
area of the unit disk? 1 — v2 dy













:57%/ Area

_|_

b
J f(x) dx

In general



Area éézgrm Curves

g(x)

b
J g(x) — fx)dx

f(x)
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Anti-derivatives are
Integral to your success!




And happiness: HI D/\'KLH\'&,

™™ CARD, TAKE ANY
7F)/Né‘i A D

Junctt

Use My A

Anpun T put, Go SHO!

Source:
https://mathjokes4mathyfolks
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.........‘ can you estimate
N

A
e dx
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1
I

0




gm
Live

reanimated
with deep
Heritage
tool




Find the
areas
of the

regions!
Make

a picture!

Droblons

A y:x6,y:x2
B y:x,y=x3,x=0,x=2

C x=y,x=2y,y=1



0
Tell the [ 4 dx
result 310
integration ()
|
C [ V1 —x? dx
0



-0.5 -

1.5
1.0 -

0.5

INeiersbass Function

f(x) = sin(x) + sin(4x)/2 + sin(4°x)/2% + sin(4°x)/2° + . ..

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5
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3.0

Can you find

J’T f(x) dx

0

without too
much work?












